
        NEWBUILDINGS PRIMARY SCHOOL 
              HOLIDAY LIST - 2024 – 2025 
 

 
 
 

TERM 1 
(AUTUMN) 

School starts Friday 30 August 2024 
(School closes at 12 noon) 
 

School Development Day                                  Friday 27 September 2024 
 

Half Term Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 2024 
 

Christmas Holidays Friday 20 December 2024 
(School closes at 12 noon) 
 

TERM 2 
(SPRING) 

School re-opens Monday 6 January 2025 

Half Term Monday 10 – Friday 14 February 2025 
 

Bank Holiday - St Patrick’s Day Monday 17 March 2025 

Easter Holidays Thursday 17 April 2025  
(School closes at 12 noon) 
 

TERM 3 
(SUMMER) 

School re-opens Monday 28 April 2025 

1st Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 2025 
 

2nd Bank Holiday Monday 26 – Wednesday 28 May 2025 
 

End of year - Summer Holidays Monday 30 June 2025 
(School closes at 12 noon) 
 

 

 
  
 

 
  

  
 

  


